Christian Liberty Academy

February 2026

Practice Schedule

Monday, February 2

Tuesday, February 3

Wednesday, February 4

Thursday, February 5

Friday, February 6

Saturday, February 7

Time |Teams Time |Teams Time |Teams Time |Teams Time |teams Time [teams
5:45p-8:30p 13B-13C 5:45p-8:30p 14B 5:45p-8:30p  12B-12C 5:45p-8:30p  14B 5:45p-8:30p  12B-12C
5:45p-8:30p  14C-14F-14R 5:45p-8:30p  15C-15F-15R 5:45p-8:30p  13B-13C 5:45p-8:30p  15C-15F-15R 5:45p-8:30p  13B-13C
7:15p-10:00p 15B-16B 7:15p-10:00p 14C-14F-14R 7:15p-10:00p 15B-16B 7:15p-10:00p 14C-14F-14R
7:15p-10:00p 16C-16F 7:15p-10:00p 16C-16F
Monday, February 9 Tuesday, February 10 Wednesday, February 11 Thursday, February 12 Friday, February 13 Saturday, February 14
Time ITeams Time ITeams Time ITeams Time ITeams Time ITeams Time ITeams
5:45p-8:30p  13B-13C 5:45p-8:30p  14B 5:45p-8:30p  12B-12C 5:45p-8:30p  14B 5:45p-8:30p  12B-12C
5:45p-8:30p  14C-14F-14R 5:45p-8:30p  15C-15F-15R 5:45p-8:30p  13B-13C 5:45p-8:30p  15C-15F-15R 5:45p-8:30p  13B-13C
7:15p-10:00p 15B-16B 7:15p-10:00p 14C-14F-14R 7:15p-10:00p 15B-16B 7:15p-10:00p 14C-14F-14R
7:15p-10:00p  16C-16F 7:15p-10:00p 16C-16F 7:15p-10:00p 15F-15R
Monday, February 16 Tuesday, February 17 Wednesday, February 18 Thursday, February 19 Friday, February 20 Saturday, February 21
Time |Teams Time |Teams Time |Teams Time |Teams Time |teams Time |teams
5:45p-8:30p  12B-12C-13B-13C |5:45p-8:30p  14B 5:45p-8:30p  12B-12C 5:45p-8:30p  14B
5:45p-8:30p  15C-15F-15R 5:45p-8:30p  13B-13C 5:45p-8:30p  15C-15F-15R
7:15p-10:00p  14C-14F-14R 7:15p-10:00p 15B-16B 7:15p-10:00p 14C-14F-14R 7:15p-10:00p 15B-16B
7:15p-10:00p 16C-16F 7:15p-10:00p 16C-16F
Monday, February 23 Tuesday, February 24 Wednesday, February 25 Thursday, February 26 Friday, February 27 Saturday, February 28
Time ITeams Time |Teams Time |Teams Time |Teams Time |Teams Time |Teams
5:45p-8:30p  13B-13C 5:45p-8:30p  14B 5:45p-8:30p  12B-12C 5:45p-8:30p  14B 5:45p-8:30p  12B-12C 9:453-12:30p 14B
5:45p-8:30p  14C-14F-14R 5:45p-8:30p  15C-15F-15R 5:45p-8:30p  13B-13C 5:45p-8:30p  15C-15F-15R 5:45p-8:30p  13B-13C 9:45a-12:30p 15C-15F-15R
7:15p-10:00p 15B-16B 7:15p-10:00p 14C-14F-14R 7:15p-10:00p 15B-16B 7:15p-10:00p 14C-14F-14R 11:15a-2:00p 15B-16B
7:15p-10:00p  16C-16F 7:15p-10:00p 16C-16F 11:15a-2:00p 16C-16F
Monday, March 2 Tuesday, March 3 Wednesday, March 4 Thursday, March 5 Friday, March 6 Saturday, March 7
Time ITeams Time ITeams Time ITeams Time ITeams Time ITeams Time ITeams
ABBREVIATIONS
B=Blue C=Crimson F=Fire G=Gold M=Momentum R=Ruby S=Silver W=Wave

S=Setters MH=Middle Hitters OH=Outside Hitters OPP=Rightside Hitters DS=Defensive Specialist L=Libero




